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Account Detail

Account No,

Account Name

Branch Name

Ledger Balance

Total OD Limit

Cheque Clearing

Accrued Interest Receivable

Last Transaction Date

Statement online Please specify criteria fo view/download

Krungthai

215-6-07338-4

wiheilavAuuasdsunlsunlsasvzwauusidsa

SAMUTPRAKAN BR.

ZTransaction Date:From 01-08-2022 Time: -

Specific Period: Today

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Account Status

Active

Alias Name

Currency

Available Balance

Hold Amount

Chegue BC

Accrued Interest Payable

To 31-08-2022 Time: -

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited

THB

35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110
Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th
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